
 

 

Pakistan Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January  Tuesday New Year’s Day (Tiger Company Holiday and not optional) 

5 February Tuesday Kashmir Day 

22 April  Monday  Easter Monday 

1 May  Wednesday Labor Day 

5-7 June  Wed-Fri  Eid ul-Fitr Holidays * 

12-13 August  Mon-Tue Eid ul-Azha Holidays * 

14 August  Wednesday Independence Day 

9-10 September Mon-Tue Ashura Holidays * 

25 December Wednesday Quiad-e-Azam Day/Christmas Day 

26 December Thursday Day after Christmas 

Note: * Islamic holiday’s exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given. 

 



 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


